]
Leis Oil Services, LLC Invoice
1410 150th Rd Date invoice #
Yates Center, KS 66783
8/14/2018 1232
Bill To
Pigqua Petro, Inc.
1331 Xylan Rd
Piqua, KS 66761
P.O.No. .. ... . Terms » . Project. ... ..
Net 30
Quantity Description Rate Amount
1| Drill pit for Diebolt 12-18 ST 't‘s\ \\ V& 100.00 100.00
=— 12 | Cement for surface 14.75 177.00
1,242 | Drilling for Diebolt 12-18 5.25 6,520.50 |
1 { Bit charge for drilling in Mississippi 800.00 800.00
L
Total $7,597.50
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I acknowledge that the paymenl terms, unlass specifically amendead in writing on the front of the torm or in the cuﬂomor's
account records, at our otfice, and conditions of service an the back of this form ara in effect for services identified on this form.



Operator License #: 30345

APl #: 15-207-29602-00-00

Operator: Piqua Petro, Inc.

Lease: Diebolt .

Address: 1331 Xylan Rd Pigua, KS 66761

Well #: 12-18

Phone: {620) 433-0099

Spud Date: 08-01-18 Completed: 08-03-18

Contractor License: 34036 Location: W2/SW/NE/SE of 15-24-17€
T.D.: 1242 T.D. of Pipe: 1237 Size: 2.875" 1650 Feet From South
Surface Pipe Size: 7”7 Depth: 22’ 4200 Feet From West
Kind of Well: Oil County: Woodson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
3 Gravel 0 3 28 Shale 1121 | 1169
2 Clay 3 5 1 Coal 1169 | 1170
36 Lime 5 41 8 Shale 1170 | 1178
108 Shale 41 150 9 Lime 1178 | 1187
16 Lime 150 166 3 Lime/Good Odor | 1187 | 1195
13 Shale 166 179 2 Lime/Lighter Odor | 1195 | 1197
76 Lime 179 255 8 Lime/Faint Odor | 1197 | 1205
72 Shale 255 327 37 Lime 1205 1242
102 Lime 327 429
3 Black Shale 429 432
24 Lime 432 456
166 Shale 456 622
4 Lime 622 626
17 Shale 626 643
12 Lime 643 655
15 Shale 655 670
2 Lime 670 672
53 Shale 672 725
2 Lime 725 727
6 Shale 727 733
12 Lime w/ shale stks | 733 745
10 Shale 745 755
4 Lime 755 75% T.D. 1242
38 Shale 759 797 T.D. of Pipe 1237
6 Lime 797 803
12 Shale/Black Shale 803 815
3 Lime 815 818
301 Shale 818 1119
2 Lime 1119 1121




